
1 松  井  咲  弥

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

邦和SC 17 22.68 10.39 12.29 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 1 0

2 StSqB 1.50 0.05 1.550 0 1 1 0

3 FSSpB 1.70 0.17 1.870 1 1 1 1

4 1A+1A+SEQ 2.20 0.11 2.311 1 0 1 1

5 1F+1Lo 1.00 0.00 1.000 0 0 0 1

6 1Lz 0.60 0.00 0.600 0 0 0 0

7 CCoSpB 1.70 0.06 1.761 0 -1 1 0

10.00 10.39

Composition 1.80 2.252.50 2.25 1.75 2.00 2.50

Presentation 1.80 2.252.50 2.25 2.00 2.25 2.25

Skating Skills 1.80 2.332.50 2.50 2.25 2.25 2.25

12.29

2 福  尾  笑  可

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

富山FSC 11 21.22 10.48 10.94 -0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 -1

2 1F+1A+SEQ 1.60 0.00 1.600 0 0 0 0

3 SSp3 2.10 0.28 2.380 2 2 2 0

4 StSqB 1.50 0.05 1.550 0 1 1 0

5 2S< < F 1.04 -0.52 0.52-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 1Lo+1Lo 1.00 0.00 1.000 0 0 0 0

7 CCoSp2 2.50 -0.17 2.331 -1 -1 0 -1

10.84 10.48

Composition 1.80 2.002.25 2.00 1.50 2.00 2.00

Presentation 1.80 2.002.50 2.00 1.75 2.00 2.00

Skating Skills 1.80 2.082.25 1.75 1.75 2.25 2.25

10.94

転倒:  -0.20 (1)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / 2級女子
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3 野  尻  媛  可

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

LYSインカラミ 3 20.51 10.81 9.90 -0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 2T 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 0

2 1A+1A+SEQ 2.20 -0.04 2.160 0 0 -1 -2

3 2Loq q F 1.70 -0.85 0.85-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 SSp1 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 1 0 0

5 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 1 0

6 2S+1T 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 0

7 CCoSp1 2.00 0.00 2.000 0 0 0 -1

11.70 10.81

Composition 1.80 1.751.50 2.00 1.50 2.00 1.75

Presentation 1.80 1.751.50 2.00 1.25 1.75 2.00

Skating Skills 1.80 2.002.00 2.25 1.50 2.00 2.00

9.90

転倒:  -0.20 (1)

4 榎  本  多  良

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

グランプリ東海クラブ 12 20.26 9.41 11.25 -0.40

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

-0.40

Base
Value

1 2S< < F 1.04 -0.52 0.52-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 1A+1A+SEQ 2.20 0.00 2.200 0 0 0 0

3 2Lo<< << F 0.50 -0.25 0.25-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 SSp3 2.10 0.28 2.381 2 2 1 1

5 2Lze<< e 0.48 -0.24 0.24-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 StSqB 1.50 0.05 1.551 1 0 0 -1

7 CoSp2 2.00 0.27 2.271 1 2 2 1

9.82 9.41

Composition 1.80 2.082.25 2.00 1.75 2.00 2.25

Presentation 1.80 2.002.25 2.25 1.50 1.75 2.00

Skating Skills 1.80 2.172.50 2.00 2.00 1.75 2.50

11.25

転倒:  -0.40 (2)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / 2級女子
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5 山  口  実  亜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

アイススターFSC 5 19.30 8.73 10.97 -0.40

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-0.40

Base
Value

1 2T+1T 1.70 -0.04 1.660 -1 -2 0 0

2 1A+1A+SEQ 2.20 0.04 2.240 0 0 1 1

3 FSSpB 1.70 -0.11 1.59-1 -2 0 0 -1

4 1F 0.50 -0.15 0.350 -3 -3 -4 -3

5 StSqB 1.50 0.10 1.600 0 1 1 1

6 2S F 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 CoSp1V F 1.28 -0.64 0.64-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

10.18 8.73

Composition 1.80 1.922.00 1.75 1.50 2.00 2.25

Presentation 1.80 1.922.25 2.00 1.50 1.75 2.00

Skating Skills 1.80 2.252.25 2.25 1.75 2.25 2.50

10.97

転倒:  -0.40 (2)

6 吉  田  七  海

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大須Bright 9 18.55 7.58 10.97 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.11 1.211 0 1 1 1

2 1S 0.40 -0.04 0.36-1 -1 0 -1 -1

3 CoSpB 1.50 0.25 1.752 1 2 2 1

4 StSqB 1.50 0.10 1.600 0 1 1 1

5 1Lz+1Lo 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 -1 0

6 1F+1A+SEQ 1.60 -0.04 1.560 0 -1 -1 0

7 FSSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

7.20 7.58

Composition 1.80 1.922.00 1.75 1.50 2.00 2.25

Presentation 1.80 1.922.00 2.00 1.50 1.75 2.25

Skating Skills 1.80 2.252.50 2.25 1.50 2.00 2.50

10.97

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / 2級女子

第58回中部日本フィギュアスケート選手権大会

兼　第34回全国有望新人発掘合宿(2025年)中部ブロック選考会
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7 椿      衣  百

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大須Bright 7 17.86 8.44 9.62 -0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 2S< < F 1.04 -0.52 0.52-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 1Lo+1Lo 1.00 0.00 1.000 0 0 0 0

3 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 -1 1

4 1F+1A+SEQ 1.60 0.00 1.600 0 0 0 -2

5 CoSpBV 1.13 0.00 1.130 0 0 0 0

6 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

7 FSSpB 1.70 -0.11 1.59-1 0 -2 -1 0

9.07 8.44

Composition 1.80 1.752.00 1.50 1.25 1.75 2.25

Presentation 1.80 1.671.75 1.75 1.25 1.50 2.00

Skating Skills 1.80 1.922.25 1.75 1.50 1.75 2.25

9.62

転倒:  -0.20 (1)

8 京  本  恵  美

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

グランプリ東海クラブ 2 17.68 8.88 9.00 -0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 2S 1.30 -0.39 0.91-3 -3 -3 -4 -3

2 2Tq q F 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 SSp1 1.30 0.17 1.471 2 1 2 1

4 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 1

5 1Lz+1A+SEQ 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 -1 0

6 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 -1 0

7 CoSp2V 1.50 0.05 1.552 0 1 0 0

9.70 8.88

Composition 1.80 1.671.50 1.75 1.00 1.75 1.75

Presentation 1.80 1.581.50 1.75 1.00 1.50 1.75

Skating Skills 1.80 1.751.50 2.25 1.25 1.75 2.00

9.00

転倒:  -0.20 (1)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / 2級女子

第58回中部日本フィギュアスケート選手権大会
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9 修      奈々恵

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ＶＩＡ一宮 16 17.61 8.81 9.00 -0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

2 2S F 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FSSpB 1.70 -0.17 1.530 -2 0 -2 -1

4 StSqB 1.50 -0.05 1.450 0 -2 -1 0

5 1A+1Aq+SEQ q 2.20 -0.22 1.98-2 -2 -2 -3 -2

6 1Lz+1T 1.00 0.00 1.000 0 0 0 0

7 CCoSpB 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 0

9.90 8.81

Composition 1.80 1.751.75 2.00 1.25 1.50 2.25

Presentation 1.80 1.501.50 1.75 1.25 1.25 2.25

Skating Skills 1.80 1.751.75 2.00 1.25 1.50 2.50

9.00

転倒:  -0.20 (1)

10 山  本  純  玲

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

グランプリ東海クラブ 6 17.58 8.86 8.72 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Sq+SEQ+1A* * 1.30 -0.52 0.78-5 -3 -4 -4 -4

2 2F< < 1.44 -0.38 1.06-3 -3 -3 -2 -2

3 1A+2T< < 2.14 -0.33 1.81-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

4 SSp1 1.30 0.13 1.431 1 1 1 1

5 StSqB 1.50 -0.05 1.451 0 -1 -3 0

6 2Lo<< << 0.50 -0.17 0.33-3 -4 -4 -3 -3

7 CCoSp1 2.00 0.00 2.001 0 0 0 0

10.18 8.86

Composition 1.80 1.671.50 1.75 1.00 1.75 2.00

Presentation 1.80 1.501.50 1.50 1.00 1.50 1.75

Skating Skills 1.80 1.671.50 1.75 1.25 1.75 2.00

8.72

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / 2級女子

第58回中部日本フィギュアスケート選手権大会

兼　第34回全国有望新人発掘合宿(2025年)中部ブロック選考会
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11 濱  田  朱  里

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関空スケート 15 16.77 6.85 10.52 -0.60

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-0.60

Base
Value

1 1Lz 0.60 -0.12 0.48-3 -2 -1 -1 -3

2 2S+1T 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 0

3 2Tq q F 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 CCoSpBV 1.28 0.04 1.320 0 1 1 0

5 StSqB F 1.50 -0.75 0.75-5 -5 -5 -4 -5

6 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

7 FSSpB F 1.70 -0.85 0.85-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

9.18 6.85

Composition 1.80 1.922.50 1.75 1.50 1.50 2.50

Presentation 1.80 1.752.50 1.75 1.75 1.50 1.75

Skating Skills 1.80 2.172.50 2.00 2.00 2.00 2.50

10.52

転倒:  -0.60 (3)

12 柴  田  未  来

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

CRYSTAL F･S･C 1 16.74 7.88 8.86 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

2 1F!+1A+SEQ ! 1.60 -0.18 1.42-2 -1 -2 -1 -2

3 CoSpBV 1.13 -0.07 1.060 -3 -1 -1 0

4 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 -2 0 0

5 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

6 1Lz+1Lo 1.10 -0.06 1.04-1 0 0 -2 -2

7 SSp1 1.30 -0.04 1.26-1 0 0 1 -1

8.23 7.88

Composition 1.80 1.671.50 1.75 1.00 1.75 2.00

Presentation 1.80 1.671.75 1.75 1.00 1.50 2.00

Skating Skills 1.80 1.581.50 1.75 1.25 1.50 2.00

8.86

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / 2級女子

第58回中部日本フィギュアスケート選手権大会

兼　第34回全国有望新人発掘合宿(2025年)中部ブロック選考会
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13 小  林  ハンナ

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

LYSインカラミ 10 16.55 5.89 10.66 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A< < 0.88 -0.44 0.44-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

3 1Lz!+1Lo ! 1.10 -0.08 1.02-1 -1 -2 -2 -1

4 SSp1 1.30 0.13 1.430 1 1 1 1

5 StSqB 1.50 0.10 1.600 0 1 1 1

6 1F+1T 0.90 0.00 0.900 0 0 0 1

7 CCoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

6.18 5.89

Composition 1.80 1.921.75 2.00 1.25 2.00 2.25

Presentation 1.80 1.922.00 1.75 1.50 2.00 2.25

Skating Skills 1.80 2.082.50 2.00 1.50 1.75 2.50

10.66

14 安  藤  理々香

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

金沢フィギュアSC 13 16.10 7.83 8.27 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A+1A+SEQ 2.20 0.00 2.200 0 0 0 0

2 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

3 CoSpBV 1.13 -0.07 1.060 0 -1 -1 -1

4 StSqB 1.50 -0.15 1.35-1 -1 -4 -1 -1

5 2S+COMBO+1T* * 1.30 -0.43 0.87-4 -3 -3 -3 -4

6 1Lz 0.60 0.00 0.600 0 0 0 0

7 FSSpB 1.70 -0.45 1.25-2 -4 -3 -3 -2

8.93 7.83

Composition 1.80 1.501.75 1.50 1.00 1.50 1.50

Presentation 1.80 1.421.50 1.75 1.00 1.25 1.50

Skating Skills 1.80 1.671.75 1.75 1.00 1.50 1.75

8.27

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / 2級女子

第58回中部日本フィギュアスケート選手権大会

兼　第34回全国有望新人発掘合宿(2025年)中部ブロック選考会
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15 矢  島  侑  果

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

グランプリ東海クラブ 4 15.70 7.01 8.69 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A+1T 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

2 2S<< << 0.40 -0.20 0.20-5 -5 -5 -5 -4

3 SSp1 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 0

4 1S*+1A+SEQ * 1.10 -0.18 0.920 -2 -2 -1 -3

5 2T<< << 0.40 -0.16 0.24-3 -4 -4 -4 -4

6 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 1 0

7 CCoSp1V 1.50 -0.15 1.350 -2 -2 -1 0

7.70 7.01

Composition 1.80 1.581.50 1.50 1.25 1.75 2.00

Presentation 1.80 1.671.50 1.75 1.25 1.75 2.00

Skating Skills 1.80 1.581.75 1.50 1.50 1.50 1.75

8.69

16 寺  井  悠  莉

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

富山FSC 14 13.84 6.19 7.65 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

2 1F+1Lo 1.00 0.00 1.000 0 0 0 0

3 CCoSp1V 1.50 -0.25 1.25-1 -4 -2 -2 -1

4 StSqB 1.50 -0.20 1.30-1 -2 -1 -2 0

5 1Lo+1T 0.90 0.00 0.900 0 0 0 0

6 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0 0

7 SSp1 1.30 0.04 1.341 1 0 0 0

6.60 6.19

Composition 1.80 1.421.50 1.50 1.00 1.25 1.50

Presentation 1.80 1.331.25 1.50 1.25 1.25 1.50

Skating Skills 1.80 1.501.50 1.50 1.25 1.50 1.50

7.65

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / 2級女子

第58回中部日本フィギュアスケート選手権大会

兼　第34回全国有望新人発掘合宿(2025年)中部ブロック選考会
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17 山  﨑  光  萌

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

金沢フィギュアSC 8 8.92 1.92 7.20 -0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 1A<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

2 CoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

3 1Lz!+1T ! 1.00 -0.08 0.92-1 -2 -2 -1 -1

4 StSq F 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

5 1F+1Lo 1.00 0.00 1.000 0 0 0 -2

6 SSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

2.00 1.92

Composition 1.80 1.251.75 1.25 0.75 1.25 1.25

Presentation 1.80 1.251.75 1.50 0.75 1.00 1.25

Skating Skills 1.80 1.501.50 1.50 1.00 1.50 1.50

7.20

転倒:  -0.20 (1)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / 2級女子

第58回中部日本フィギュアスケート選手権大会

兼　第34回全国有望新人発掘合宿(2025年)中部ブロック選考会
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